10G: Maxwell Permit No. 1 - Las Cruces No, 04569354,

IOCATION: Center SE/4 SE/4 Sec. 2, Twp. 11-3., Rge. 96-E.,
Lea County, New Mexico.
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TOTAL
FROM T0 FERT. FORIFATIOR REMARKS.
0 14 14 Cellar
14 34 20 Caliche
34 60 26 Caliche and shale
60 147 87 Caliche and Lime s
147 178 31 Gray shale and shale S FIRE ST
178 390 212 Shale,red beds and shells =~ .7 A "
390 480 90 Shale and shells R
480 500 20 Hard sandy line
500 508 8 Shale
508 520 12 Shale
520 694 174 Red bed and lime shale
694 897 203 Red bed,shale and sandy shells
897 1051 154 Red bed and shells
1051 1246 195 Red bed
1246 1468 222 Red bed,red rock and sandy lime
shells
1468 1648 180 Red bed
1648 1723 75 Red rock and sandy lime shells
1723 1880 157 Red bed and shells
1880 1900 20 Sand and linme
1900 1940 40 Red rock
1940 1956 16 Sandy lime with gas and oil showing
1956 1960 4 Red roek
1960 1988 28 Sand,lime and red rock
1988 2050 62 Red rock sand and limne streaks
2050 2085 35 Red rock,sand and lime shells
20858 2110 25 Red rock and streaks lime
2110 2124 14 Red rock, lime and streaks of sand
2124 2148 24 Red rook and lime sand shells
2148 2165 17 Red rock,streaks of lime and
sandy shells
2165 2217 52 Red rock,lime sand shells
2217 22587 40 Red rock, sand and gyp
2257 2285 28 Red rock, sandy shells and £yp
22856 23056 20 Lire and sand
23058 2315 10 Anhydrite
Correction in Depth
2351 36
2351 2360 9 TLime, red rock
2360 2375 15 Salt and anhydrite
2375 2380 5 Red rock
2380 2395 15 Red rock and salt
2395 2475 80 3alt
2475 2525 50 salt snd red rock
2525 2830 305 Salt

2830 28556 29 Anhydrite and red rock






